schedule below: 

1 failed inspection: No charge 
2" failed inspection: five hundred dollars ($500.00) 

3" failed inspection: seven hundred fifty dollars ($750.00) 

4™ failed inspection: One thousand dollars ($1,000.00) 
5 or more failed inspections: two thousand five hundred dollars ($2,500.00) 

The inspection fees listed above are in addition to any actual costs incurred by the District 
in curing the grease trap violation. 

Maintenance Log. Customer shall keep and maintain a regular log of all maintenance done 
on the grease trap and shall provide the maintenance log to the District’s Representative